
Vessel Name Status Bid 

Alba Left £85,000 

Amity II Left £250,000 

Arcana Completed £160,000 

Arcturus Left £250,000 

Athena Completed £249,000 

Auriga Completed £250,000 

Azalea Completed £150,000 

Bountiful Completed £250,000 

Boy Ian Timed Out £175,000 

Cantara Completed £250,000 

Coromandel Completed £240,000 

Daisy Completed £225,000 

Denebula Left £250,000 

Eschol Completed £200,000 

Fair Morn Left £114,600 

Fear Not Completed £175,000 

Fruitful Bough Completed £180,000 

Gleaner Completed £235,000 

Golden Splendour Completed £199,650 

Harvest Moon Completed £240,000 

Karmarra II Completed £199,675 

Kelly Emm Completed £69,000 

Kiroan Completed £155,000 

Lapwing Left £250,000 

Lead Us Completed £220,000 

Liberty Completed £140,000 

Lindisfarne Completed £240,000 

Loyal Friend Completed £250,000 

Margarets Timed Out £200,000 

Morning Star Completed £250,000 

Novo Spero Left £200,000 

Ocean Sovereign Completed £250,000 

Ocean Triumph II Completed £233,000 

Osprey III Left £250,000 

Our Guide Left £250,000 

Peaceful Waters Completed £65,000 

Press On Completed £200,000 

Radiant Way Completed £74,650 

Rebecca McLean Completed £136,000 

Sanlormarho II Completed £65,000 

Serene Completed £250,000 

Serene Dawn Left £150,000 

Shalimar Left £250,000 

Shekinah III Completed £200,000 

Siarach Completed £80,000 

Steadfast Completed £103,000 

Suilven IV Completed £216,000 

Summer Dawn Left £150,000 

Valkyrie Completed £149,995 

Vigilant Completed £106,000 

Wanderer III Timed Out £200,000 

Watchful Completed £237,500 

Wee Ardgour Completed £130,000 

Total  £10,048,070 



Vessels Who Claimed a Fleet 
Resilience Grant  

Vessel Name Bid 

Arcana £160,000 

Athena £249,000 

Auriga £250,000 

Azalea £150,000 

Bountiful £250,000 

Cantara £250,000 

Coromandel £240,000 

Daisy £225,000 

Eschol £200,000 

Fear Not £175,000 

Fruitful Bough £180,000 

Gleaner £235,000 

Golden Splendour £199,650 

Harvest Moon £240,000 

Karmarra II £199,675 

Kelly Emm £69,000 

Kiroan £155,000 

Lead Us £220,000 

Liberty £140,000 

Lindisfarne £240,000 

Loyal Friend £250,000 

Morning Star £250,000 

Ocean Sovereign £250,000 

Ocean Triumph II £233,000 

Peaceful Waters £65,000 

Press On £200,000 

Radiant Way £74,650 

Rebecca McLean £136,000 

Sanlormarho II £65,000 

Serene £250,000 

Shekinah III £200,000 

Siarach £80,000 

Steadfast £103,000 

Suilven IV £216,000 

Valkyrie £149,995 

Vigilant £106,000 

Watchful £237,500 

Wee Ardgour £130,000 

Total £7,023,470 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Vessels Who’s Awards Were 
Timed Out 

Vessel Name Bid 

Boy Ian £175,000 

Margarets £200,000 

Wanderer III £200,000 

Total £575,000 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Vessels Who Withdrew from the 
Scheme 

Vessel Name Bid 

Alba £85,000 

Amity II £250,000 

Arcturus £250,000 

Denebula £250,000 

Fair Morn £114,600 

Lapwing £250,000 

Novo Spero £200,000 

Osprey III £250,000 

Our Guide £250,000 

Serene Dawn £150,000 

Shalimar £250,000 

Summer Dawn £150,000 

Total £2,449,600 


